Graduatoria di
Istituto Il Fascia

Cod.

Clagse Ingl. Pos Cognome Nome Punteggi
di Ris| to (0]
Concor
A011 1 ARRIGONI LUIGI ERNESTO 138
A011 2 FRIGERIO LUCIA 134
A011 3 NITTI TOMMASO ANTONIO 87
A011 4  CRIPPA FRANCESCO 83
A011 5 NICITRA MARIA LUISA 52
A011 6 PANZERI ANNA 48
A012 1 PERRICONE MARIA GRAZIA 376
A012 2  VALSECCHI CLAUDIA 153,5
A012 3 CIPELLETTI CRISTINA ROSANNA 149
A012 4 DELUCA LUCIA 137
A012 5 MATTEO PAOLA 130
A012 6 FLORIDIA DANIELA 128
A012 7 DE NUCCIO FERNANDO 1215
A012 8 VINCENZO ANGELO 121
A012 9 SALA PAMELA 108
A012 10 PROSERPIO LORENZO 103
A012 11 DAGHETTA ANDREA 102
A012 12 SCARINZI GLORIA 91
A012 13 SANTARELLI STEFANIA 90
A012 14 PANZERA VIOLA 80
A012 15 SPREAFICO ANNA 76
A012 16 PANZERI ANNA 36
A012 17 MAGGIONI FRANCESCA 35
A012 18 ARRIGONI LUIGI ERNESTO 30
A012 19 CRIPPA FRANCESCO 23
A012 20 NITTI TOMMASO ANTONIO 21
A012 21 FRIGERIO LUCIA 20
A012 22 PRESUTTO MARIA 18,5
A012 23 PELA ELENA 18
A012 24  ANGHILIERI CRISTINA 18
A012 25 NICITRA MARIA LUISA 16
A012 26 CATTANEO PAOLA 15
A017 1 BONFANTI CRISTINA 125
A017 2 BERETTA ELENA 79
A017 3 CAROZzZI ELENA 19
A018 1 VALLARIO LAURA 124
A018 2 NASUI MARIA ROZICA 78
A018 3 PERRICONE MARIA GRAZIA 10
A019 1 ROVAGNATI SONIA 186
A019 2 FOTI ELISA 133
A019 3 PEREGO FABIO 102
A019 4  GABRIELLI CATERINA 97
A019 5 GHEzzl ALESSANDRO 84
A019 6 DRI GIOVANNA MARIA 84
A019 7 ALAGIA SIMONA 79,5
A019 8 PIZZAGALLI CHIARA 16
A020 1 LAMBRUGHI ELVIO 176
A020 2 GONDONI PAOLO 75
A020 3 BONFANTI GIOVANNI 37
A020 4  MALAVENDA GIAMPAOLO 34
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GAVIRAGHI
COPPOLA
DELLORO
FABOZZI
RIVA
FABOZZI
RIVA
BONFANTI
COPPOLA
GAVIRAGHI
CRIPPA
CANZI
GALLUCCI
DELLORO
RIVA
MALAVENDA
BONFANTI
DELLORO
CANZI

RIVA
GALLUCCI
COPPOLA
CRIPPA
GONDONI
GAVIRAGHI
MALAVENDA
FABOZZI
BOSSOLETTI
CAZZANIGA
PARENTE
SALA
MAGGIONI
CAPUTO
SALA
BORGHETTI
RIPAMONTI
NAVA
CALCAGNILE
NUZz0O
VASSENA
AGRESTA
DOZIO
BOLIS
MARRELLA
DE SANTIS
CORBETTA
DI STEFANO
ROSANO
GAETA
PONTRELLI
GILARDI
VALSECCHI
COLOMBO
CAZZANIGA
TOSO
MAGGI

ELENA
STEFANO
MARCO
ANNA
CINZIA
ANNA
MANUELA
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
ELENA
LUCA
CLAUDIA
DILETTA
MARCO
CINZIA
GIAMPAOLO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
CLAUDIA
CINZIA
DILETTA
STEFANO
LUCA
PAOLO
ELENA
GIAMPAOLO
ANNA
SIMONA MARIA
MARTA
ANDREA
EMMA ALESSANDRA
FEDERICA
IVAN
BARBARA
EMMA EMANUELA
ELENA
GIULIANO
FLORIANO
DONATELLA
ANGELA
STEFANIA
ALBERTA
STEFANO
ANTONELLA
MICHELE
CLAUDIA
ANNA MARIA
TERESA
VITTORIO
CARMELA
SILVIA
FERDINANDO
MARCO
ELISABETTA
DIANA
DAVIDE

22
21
18
17,5
17
108,5
91,5
37
24
22
20
19
18,5
18
17
16
131
105
103
101
81,5
81
80
75
62
50
17,5
113
95
175,25
169,5
155,5
144
105,5
159
88
113
106
184,5
158,5
132,5
132
125
105,5
68
133
128
111
87
27
195
188
159
148
144.5
127,5
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CERRONIS
FORTUGNO
STEGANI
RATTI
REALINI
BURZACHECHI
ASTUTI
PEREGO
SALA
COLOMBO
PELLIZZI
FEDELI
MAGNI
GALBUSERA
DI GENNARO
BIELLA
ALDEGHI
ANDREOZZI
CORTI
PARENTE
LOSA
MAGGIONI
VARGIU
MAGGIONI
PEROSSI
BRIVIO
BONACINA
BERTOLOTTI
BONADEO
FRACASSA
MAZZA
FRITTOLI
PETRACCA
BONDIO
CROTTI
CARUSO
FIORINI
BALBIANI
NITAN
MANDOLARO
BELLON
MAGNI

RIVA
CRIPPA
BONACINA
ACCOMANDO
TODESCHINI
PANZERI
PERIZZOLO
PETRILLO
COLOMBO
SAMA

SALA
VERGANI
FRIGERIO
RATTI

NATASCIA
DIEGO
LAURA

CESARE EMANUELE

ALESSIA
FABRIZIO
GIULIA
MARTA
ELENA MARIA
LUCA
ROSSELLA
ISABELLA
CHIARA
FRANCESCO
SILVIA
GLORIA
ALESSIA
CHIARA
LAURA
ANDREA
ALESSIA
FEDERICA
SILVIA
ISABELLA OLGA
PAOLA
ROSSELLA
LUISA
ANNAMARIA
ELISABETTA
BIANCA MARIA
DANIELA
FEDERICA
DANILA
SIMONE
CLAUDIO
TERESA
FEDERICA
ELISA
MIHAELA SORINA
MELANIA
ROBERTA
MONICA
ELEONORA
ROBERTA
LUISA
ANTONELLA
ROSSANA
SARA

MARA
ISABELLA
CLAUDIA
CINZIA
DANIELA MARIA
NICOLA
FRANCESCA
ANGELA

125
119
97
86
72
52
29
20,5
18
215
156
138
126
124,5
120
107
93
82
82
77,25
77
63,5
18
114
91
70
161
50
150
150
136
107
101
92
90
89,5
88
86
86
82,5
80,5
59
53
22
20
137.,5
128,5
123
117
1145
108
107
92
42
17
17
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B015 X
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B0O15 X
BO15
BO15
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B0O16
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BELLON
PROSERPIO
FOTI

PANO

DI GENNARO
NASUI
ALAGIA

FOTI

PANO

DI GENNARO
NASUI
ALAGIA

FOTI

PANO

DI GENNARO
NASUI
ALAGIA
MOLTENI
FUMI
LAROCCA
LA FERRARA
PAGANO
PAGANO
CAVALLO
MANERA
BONACINA
CAMPENNI
VALERIOTI
MELCARNE
DE LUCA
PARENTE
MASTROIANNI
COPPOLA
VALERIOTI
CAVALLO
PAGANO
LAROCCA
PAGANO
CAMPENNI
FERLISI
ROMEO
PANO
LATIANO
VITALIANO
GIROLO
MELCARNE
LA FERRARA
VEZIO
BONACINA
CAMPENNI
VALERIOTI
PAGANO
PAGANO
PINO
PREECE

RUIZ SALMERON

ROBERTA
ELISA

ELISA
DANIELA
SILVIA
MARIA ROZICA
SIMONA
ELISA
DANIELA
SILVIA
MARIA ROZICA
SIMONA
ELISA
DANIELA
SILVIA
MARIA ROZICA
SIMONA
MARCELLA
GLORIA
ANTONIO
RICCARDO
FRANCESCO
GIACOMO
GIANLUCA
CHIARA

ELIA
GIUSEPPE
DANIEL
LUCA

LUIGI
ANDREA
FABIANA
FABIO
MANUEL
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
GIACOMO
GIUSEPPE
LEONARDO
ANNA MARIA
DANIELA
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
RICKY

LUCA
RICCARDO
GIUSY

ELIA
GIUSEPPE
DANIEL
GIACOMO
FRANCESCO
JOSEPH
MARI ISOBEL
CRISTINA

112,5
57
133
127,5
120
78
79,5
133
127,5
120
78
79,5
133
127,5
120
78
79,5
143,5
107,4
21
19,5
19

18
17,5
17

17
15,5
15
14,5
114
46,25
13,5
112
57
51,5
31

21

18
15,5
185
157
127,5
1115
101
77
62,5
25,5
22

17
55,5
15

15

14
158
86

50



